Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B
International)
Bruges, Belgium

11 Jun 2023, Female Foals
Championship

Position Horse Score
GOLD Name: NAJLA AL 90.75
THAMER

Colour: grey
Owner: Althamer
Stud

Judges

D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

D.H.
18.5
19
NECK 18.5
BODY 18.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

J.B.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5

K.D.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5
19

S.S.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B International)
	Judges


